BR@'CE

TOWNSHIP

EXPIRATION DATES FOR
ELECTED OFFICIALS

Fillbrook, Mike, Supervisor
Kraft, Susan, Clerk
DiGiorgio, Frank, Treasurer
Craffey, Lisa, Trustee
Tremblay, Mike, Trustee

EXPIRATION DATES FOR
APPOINTED OFFICIALS

2020-2024
2020-2024
2020-2024
2020-2024
2020-2024

PLANNING COMMISSION - 3 years

Kandt, Randy

Vinson, Jared

Schapman, Connie, Secretary

Kupets, Ed, Chairman

Haglestein, Rick

Barnett, Mandy

Tremblay, Mike, Board Rep (4 yrs w/gen election )

ZBA - 3 years

Maas, Kirk, Vice Chairman

Lerchen, Mike (7th alternate)

Hook, Don, Secretary

Kalkofen, Tom, Chairman

Tremblay, Mike, Planning Commission Rep
Zolno, Roy (6th alternate)

Teller, [enny

LIBRARY BOARD - 4 years
Smith, Trese unexpired term of Ralph Musilli
Miller, Liane

Daleo, Loraine 1/1/21-1/1/23 @ noon
Kandt, Randy 1/1/21-1/1/23 @ noon
Vinson, Dave 1/1/21-1/1/23 @ noon
Ulisse, Edward (alternate) 1/1/21-1/1/23 @ noon
Blaylock, Darrell (alternate) 1/1/22-1/1/24 @ noon
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/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
11/20/2024

10/2022
10/2022
10/2023
10/2023
1072024
10/2024
10/2024

5/1/11-6/30/23
4/1719 -6/30/25
BOARD OF REVIEW - 2 years

5/19/2022



PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION - 2 or 4 years

Fillbrook, Mike (primary) 11/2020-11/2024

Craffey, Lisa (alternate) 11/2020-11/2024
FOIA ADMINISTRATOR

Kralt, Susan 11/20-11/24
PDR REPRESENTATIVES

Falker, Mark No expiration date

Van Houtte, George No expiration date
BUILDING SUPERVISOR

Fillbrook, Mike 12/1/2020 - 11/20/2024

PLANNING & ZONING ADMINISTRATOR
Fillbrook, Mike 11/20/2020 - 11/20/2024
FENCE VIEWER
Falker, Mark No Expiration
ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
Fillbrook, Mike 11/20 -11/24
DANGEROUS BUILDING INSPECTOR
Jeff Fritz No expiration date

CONSTRUCTION BOARD OF APPEALS- 2 years

Fritz, Jeff 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023
Studnicka, Dale 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023
Vinckier, Patrick 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023
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