

EXPIRATION DATES FOR ELECTED OFFICIALS

Fillbrook, Mike, Supervisor	2020-2024
Kraft, Susan, Clerk	2020-2024
DiGiorgio, Frank, Treasurer	2020-2024
Craffey, Lisa, Trustee	2020-2024
Tremblay, Mike, Trustee	2020-2024

EXPIRATION DATES FOR APPOINTED OFFICIALS

PLANNING COMMISSION - 3 years

Kandt, Randy	6/30/2022
Vinson, Jared	6/30/2022
Schapman, Connie, Secretary	6/30/2023
Kupets, Ed, Chairman	6/30/2023
Haglestein, Rick	6/30/2024
Barnett, Mandy	6/30/2024
Tremblay, Mike, Board Rep (4 yrs w/gen election)	11/20/2024

ZBA - 3 years

Maas, Kirk, Vice Chairman	10/2022
Lerchen, Mike (7th alternate)	10/2022
Hook, Don, Secretary	10/2023
Kalkofen, Tom, Chairman	10/2023
Tremblay, Mike, Planning Commission Rep	10/2024
Zolno, Roy (6th alternate)	10/2024
Teller, Jenny	10/2024

LIBRARY BOARD - 4 years

Smith, Trese unexpired term of Ralph Musilli	5/1/11-6/30/23
Miller, Liane	4/17/19 -6/30/25

BOARD OF REVIEW - 2 years

Daleo, Loraine	1/1/21-1/1/23 @ noon
Kandt, Randy	1/1/21-1/1/23 @ noon
Vinson, Dave	1/1/21-1/1/23 @ noon
Ulisse, Edward (alternate)	1/1/21-1/1/23 @ noon
Blaylock, Darrell (alternate)	1/1/22-1/1/24 @ noon

PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION - 2 or 4 years

Fillbrook, Mike (primary) 11/2020-11/2024 Craffey, Lisa (alternate) 11/2020-11/2024

FOIA ADMINISTRATOR

Kraft, Susan 11/20-11/24

PDR REPRESENTATIVES

Falker, Mark No expiration date Van Houtte, George No expiration date

BUILDING SUPERVISOR

Fillbrook, Mike 12/1/2020 - 11/20/2024

PLANNING & ZONING ADMINISTRATOR

Fillbrook, Mike 11/20/2020 - 11/20/2024

FENCE VIEWER

Falker, Mark No Expiration

ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

Fillbrook, Mike 11/20 - 11/24

DANGEROUS BUILDING INSPECTOR

Jeff Fritz No expiration date

CONSTRUCTION BOARD OF APPEALS- 2 years

 Fritz, Jeff
 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023

 Studnicka, Dale
 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023

 Vinckier, Patrick
 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023

5/19/2022